ERGEBNISLISTE

Priifung 10 - Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Platz
1. Abteilung
1.

2.
3.
4

2. Abteilung
1.
2.
3.

Teilnehmer

Leni Zengerle
Eva Siegel
Marie Buhl
Fahri Korkmaz

Chiara Stefani
Magdalena Dillinger

Leonie Kiimmerle

Kpfnr. Pferd/e

38
20
45

46
16
41

Pferdename

Umbrella

Golden Daydream
Muffin

Venus

Daori
Finn
Ancalima

Reitverein

RFV Rettenberg

TSV Missen-Wilhams, Abt. Reiten
Sportpferdezentrum Gut Buchenhof
RfV Nesselwang

RFV Rettenberg
RFV Rettenberg
Reitverein Fuchstal




